
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Heather Alderson 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Wellness ‐ Masters 40+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 1

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Heather Alderson 141 6 5 5 6 5 5 4 26 5
Aubree Walker 144 1 1 4 2 2 3 1 9 2
Sarena Sloot 170 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 18 4
Sarah Collins 171 5 6 3 5 6 6 6 28 6
Marie Huffman 172 4 4 2 3 3 1 5 16 3
Nishee Jordan 190 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 8 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Wellness ‐ Masters 35+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Charlene Cadavis 164 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Hannah Dike 173 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Wellness ‐ True Novice
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 2

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Charlene Cadavis 164 7 7 6 7 7 7 6 34 7
Sarena Sloot 170 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 21 4
Marie Huffman 172 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 10 2
Hannah Dike 173 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1
Adilene Navarro‐Lora 174 6 6 7 6 6 6 7 31 6
Brittni Jones 213 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Sevda Yilmaz 225 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 24 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Wellness ‐ Novice
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Heather Alderson 141 7 7 6 6 7 7 7 34 7
Aubree Walker 144 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 20 4
Sarena Sloot 170 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 31 6
Hannah Dike 173 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15 3
Nishee Jordan 190 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10 2
Brittni Jones 213 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 25 5
Amanda Wilson 236 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Wellness ‐ Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sarah Collins 171 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 19 4
Marie Huffman 172 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10 2
Adilene Navarro‐Lora 174 6 5 6 6 6 5 6 29 6
Lauren Sassadeck 264 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 16 3
Natasha Peay 269 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Bridgette Paulo 271 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 26 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Wellness ‐ Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Amanda Wilson 236 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 6 1

Natasha Peay 269 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 9 2

Total Competitors: 2
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Wellness

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/7/2020

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic




